Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Flex-X €spokoHyc PEX 16x2,2-3/4"FT Euro
1045542

- BurotoBneHo 3 natyHi.
- EBPOKOHYCK AN1A Nij'eAHaHHA Tpy6 Uponor PE-Xa 0 pajiaTopHUX BY3AiB, KOMIEKTOPIB Ta iHWNX Npunajis 3 pisbboto 3/4".
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Measurements
UnninapuyHa_pissba_G
LENGTH_L

HosxuHa (1)

ToBLWHA CTiHKN_S

z1

Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF
Item no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Poamipu

Bucota enemenra
[oBxunHa oamHULi ToBapy
Bara oguHuui ToBapy
WnpuHa oamHuui ToBapy
ltem_UOM

Packaging

Ynakoska GTIN PL1
Ynakoska GTIN PL3
Ynakoska GTIN PL4
Bucota ynakosku PL1
Bucota ynakosku PL3
Bucota ynakosku PL4
HosxunHa ynakosku PL1
[oexwnHa ynakoBku PL3
JosxunHa ynakosku PL4

KinbkicTb ynakoBku PL1
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0,75
24
16,2
2,2
1,2

7331541201537
35001045542
07331541201537
2025031

22
30
0,07
30

KOMnl.

06414905400546
06414905400553
06414905400560
70

95

714

140

277

1200
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Kinbkictb ynakoBkn PL3
Kinbkictb ynakosku PL4
Twn ynakosku PL1

Twn ynakosku PL3

Twn ynakosku PL4
O6car ynakoBku PL1
O6csar ynakosku PL3
O6car ynakosku PL4
Bara ynakosku PL1
Bara ynakoBku PL3
Bara ynakosku PL4
WnpwuHa ynakoBku PL1
WwnpuHa ynakosku PL3

LWvpuHa ynakosku PL4

Technical documents

Download documents here il
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100

9600
Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,000686
0,004710385
0,68544
0,72

7,1

703,72

70

179

800

MpeacraBHuUTBO YNoHop MMBX
B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09
E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1045542

